
РАПОРТ 

о работах, выполняемых ПУ-2 по состоянию на 8:00 28.03.2025 года 
 

 

Дата 

произв-ва 

работ 

(с… по…) 

Район Улица 

Номер 

дома, 

корпус 

Подъезды Квартиры 
Кол-во 

квартир 

Кол-во 

частых  

домов 

Управляющая компания, 

ТСЖ 
Характер работ 

28.03.2025 

8:30 - 

28.03.20251

5:30 

Верх-Исетский Викулова 120  

 

 1  
Техническое 

обслуживание 

28.03.2025 

8:30 - 

28.03.20251

5:30 

Верх-Исетский Викулова 122  

 

 1  
Техническое 

обслуживание 

28.03.2025 

8:30 - 

28.03.20251

5:30 

Верх-Исетский Викулова 128  

 

 1  
Техническое 

обслуживание 

28.03.2025 

8:30 - 

28.03.20251

5:30 

Кировский Гагарина 33 1, 2, 7, 8 

4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 

14, 15, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 

26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31, 32, 33, 

34, 35, 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 45, 

46, 48, 49, 50, 51, 52, 53, 54, 

55, 60, 61, 62, 63, 64, 65, 66, 

67, 68, 69, 70, 71, 72, 73, 74, 

75, 76, 77, 78, 79, 80, 81, 82, 

83, 84, 86, 87, 88, 90, 91, 92, 

93, 95, 96, 97, 98, 99, 100, 101, 

102, 103, 104, 105, 106, 107, 

108, 109, 110, 112, 113, 114, 

116, 117, 118, 119, 120, 121, 

122, 125, 126, 127, 128, 129, 

130, 131, 132, 133, 134, 135, 

136, 137, 138, 139, 141, 142, 

143, 144, 146, 147, 148, 149, 

150, 152, 153, 154, 155, 156, 

157, 158, 159, 160, 161, 162, 

163, 165, 166, 167, 168, 169, 

170, 171, 172, 173, 175, 176, 

177, 178, 179, 180, 181, 182, 

183, 184, 185, 186 

158  ООО "Фонд Радомир" 
Техническое 

обслуживание 

28.03.2025 

8:30 - 

28.03.20251

5:30 

Кировский Гагарина 33 3, 4, 9, 10 

4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 

14, 15, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 

26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31, 32, 33, 

34, 35, 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 45, 

46, 48, 49, 50, 51, 52, 53, 54, 

55, 60, 61, 62, 63, 64, 65, 66, 

67, 68, 69, 70, 71, 72, 73, 74, 

75, 76, 77, 78, 79, 80, 81, 82, 

83, 84, 86, 87, 88, 90, 91, 92, 

93, 95, 96, 97, 98, 99, 100, 101, 

102, 103, 104, 105, 106, 107, 

108, 109, 110, 112, 113, 

158  ООО "Фонд Радомир" 
Техническое 

обслуживание 



     

114, 116, 117, 118, 119, 120, 

121, 122, 125, 126, 127, 128, 

129, 130, 131, 132, 133, 134, 

135, 136, 137, 138, 139, 141, 

142, 143, 144, 146, 147, 148, 

149, 150, 152, 153, 154, 155, 

156, 157, 158, 159, 160, 161, 

162, 163, 165, 166, 167, 168, 

169, 170, 171, 172, 173, 175, 

176, 177, 178, 179, 180, 181, 

182, 183, 184, 185, 186 

    

28.03.2025 

8:30 - 

28.03.20251

5:30 

Кировский Гагарина 33 5, 6, 11, 12 

4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 

14, 15, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 

26, 27, 28, 29, 30, 31, 32, 33, 

34, 35, 39, 40, 41, 42, 43, 45, 

46, 48, 49, 50, 51, 52, 53, 54, 

55, 60, 61, 62, 63, 64, 65, 66, 

67, 68, 69, 70, 71, 72, 73, 74, 

75, 76, 77, 78, 79, 80, 81, 82, 

83, 84, 86, 87, 88, 90, 91, 92, 

93, 95, 96, 97, 98, 99, 100, 101, 

102, 103, 104, 105, 106, 107, 

108, 109, 110, 112, 113, 114, 

116, 117, 118, 119, 120, 121, 

122, 125, 126, 127, 128, 129, 

130, 131, 132, 133, 134, 135, 

136, 137, 138, 139, 141, 142, 

143, 144, 146, 147, 148, 149, 

150, 152, 153, 154, 155, 156, 

157, 158, 159, 160, 161, 162, 

163, 165, 166, 167, 168, 169, 

170, 171, 172, 173, 175, 176, 

177, 178, 179, 180, 181, 182, 

183, 184, 185, 186 

158  ООО "Фонд Радомир" 
Техническое 

обслуживание 

28.03.2025 

8:30 - 

28.03.20251

5:30 

Кировский Ленина 68б 3, 4 

33, 34, 35, 36, 37, 38, 39, 40, 

41, 42, 43, 44, 45, 46, 47, 48, 

49, 50, 51, 52, 53, 54, 55, 56, 

57, 58, 59, 60, 61, 62, 63, 64 
32  ООО "Фонд Радомир" 

Техническое 

обслуживание 

28.03.2025 

8:30 - 

28.03.20251

5:30 

Верх-Исетский Линейная 18  

 

 1  
Техническое 

обслуживание 

28.03.2025 

8:30 - 

28.03.20251

5:30 

Верх-Исетский Линейная 20  

 

 1  
Техническое 

обслуживание 

28.03.2025 

8:30 - 

28.03.20251

5:30 

Верх-Исетский Линейная 21-б  

 

 1  
Техническое 

обслуживание 

28.03.2025 Верх-Исетский Линейная 21а    1  Техническое 



8:30 - 

28.03.20251

5:30 

    

 

   обслуживание 

28.03.2025 

8:30 - 

28.03.20251

5:30 

Верх-Исетский Линейная 22  

 

 1  
Техническое 

обслуживание 

28.03.2025 

8:30 - 

28.03.20251

5:30 

Верх-Исетский Линейная 22-а  

 

 1  
Техническое 

обслуживание 

28.03.2025 

8:30 - 

28.03.20251

5:30 

Верх-Исетский Линейная 23  

 

 1  
Техническое 

обслуживание 

28.03.2025 

8:30 - 

28.03.20251

5:30 

Верх-Исетский Линейная 24/кв. 1  

 

 1  
Техническое 

обслуживание 

28.03.2025 

8:30 - 

28.03.20251

5:30 

Верх-Исетский Линейная 24/кв. 2  

 

 1  
Техническое 

обслуживание 

28.03.2025 

8:30 - 

28.03.20251

5:30 

Верх-Исетский Линейная 25  

 

 1  
Техническое 

обслуживание 

28.03.2025 

8:30 - 

28.03.20251

5:30 

Верх-Исетский Линейная 25а/кв. 1  

 

 1  
Техническое 

обслуживание 

28.03.2025 

8:30 - 

28.03.20251

5:30 

Верх-Исетский Линейная 25а/кв. 2  

 

 1  
Техническое 

обслуживание 

28.03.2025 

8:30 - 

28.03.20251

5:30 

Верх-Исетский Линейная 25б  

 

 1  
Техническое 

обслуживание 

28.03.2025 

8:30 - 

28.03.20251

5:30 

Верх-Исетский Линейная 27  

 

 1  
Техническое 

обслуживание 

28.03.2025 

8:30 - 

28.03.20251

5:30 

Верх-Исетский Линейная 29  

 

 1  
Техническое 

обслуживание 

28.03.2025 

8:30 - 

28.03.20251

5:30 

Верх-Исетский Линейная 30  

 

 1  
Техническое 

обслуживание 

28.03.2025 

8:30 - 

28.03.2025 

Верх-Исетский Линейная 32  

 

 1  
Техническое 

обслуживание 



15:30          

28.03.2025 
8:30 - 
28.03.20251
5:30 

Верх-Исетский Линейная 33  

 

 1  
Техническое 
обслуживание 

28.03.2025 
8:30 - 15:30 

Верх-Исетский 
Московский тракт, 8 
км 

 ШРП-788 

 

  
ООО 
"Уралдрагмет-капитал"  

Осмотр технического 
состояния 
оборудования 

28.03.2025 
8:30 - 15:30 

Верх-Исетский 
Московский тракт, 8 
км, стр. 27 

 ШРП-625 

 

  ООО "Дельта-Центр"  
Осмотр технического 
состояния 
оборудования 

28.03.2025 
8:30 - 15:30 

Верх-Исетский 
ул. Металлургов, 
60/1 

 ШРП-324 

 

  
ООО "Компания 
Авто-Плюс" 

Осмотр технического 
состояния 
оборудования 

28.03.2025 
8:30 - 15:30 

Верх-Исетский 
ул. Металлургов, 
65а 

 ШРП-626 

 

  ООО "Перспектива" 
Осмотр технического 
состояния 
оборудования 

28.03.2025 
8:30 - 15:30 

Верх-Исетский ул. Металлургов, 67  ШРП-376 

 

  Автобан 
Осмотр технического 
состояния 
оборудования 

28.03.2025 
8:30 - 15:30 

Верх-Исетский ул. Металлургов, 69  ШРП-464 

 

  Кольцо Урала УК ООО 
Осмотр технического 
состояния 
оборудования 

28.03.2025 
8:30 - 15:30 

Верх-Исетский ул. Металлургов, 74  ШРП-849 

 

  
ООО "ЛЕРУА МЕРЛЕН 
ВОСТОК" 

Осмотр технического 
состояния 
оборудования 

28.03.2025 
8:30 - 15:30 

Верх-Исетский ул. Металлургов, 85  ШРП-362 

 

  Метро Кеш энд Керри 
Осмотр технического 
состояния 
оборудования 

28.03.2025 
8:30 - 15:30 

Верх-Исетский ул. Металлургов, 87  ШРП-329 

 

  
ООО "ИКЕА МОС 
(Торговля и 
Недвижимость)" 

Осмотр технического 
состояния 
оборудования 

28.03.2025 
8:30 - 15:30 

Верх-Исетский ул. Металургов, 87  ШРП-328 

 

  
ООО "ИКЕА МОС 
(Торговля и 
Недвижимость)" 

Осмотр технического 
состояния 
оборудования 

 


